
East Coast Championships
Sunday River, ME

Mar 8, 2025 (Sat) (U0492) (U0493)

Head Judge: SAWYER,Lonnie 

Chief of Comp: KIMBLE,John 

T.D.: REID,Robert 

Chief of Scoring: ANDERSON,Carl 

Judge 1(T&L): SAWYER,Lonnie 

Judge 2(T&L): O'LEARY,Michael 

Judge 3(T&L): KASPER,Benjamin 

Judge 4(Air): LOUNSBURY,Scott 

Judge 5(Air): KWASNIEWSKI,Braden 

Course: Tempest

Length: 225.8 m

Width: 11.5 m

Pitch: 25 deg

Pace: Male = 23.27, Female = 27.53

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Moguls                   Event                     Date: Mar 9, 2025 (Sun)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:26 pm

Sunday River, ME         East Coast Champions                          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->              Air-->

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1 417 REID,Ava          F15 Bm  14.1 13.5 12.8 40.4 8.2 7.8    TS 0.590  9.54  49.94   30.21 12.88 62.82   62.82

6.2 6.2    bT 0.780

2 320 WEILER,Gracie     F17 Bm  13.5 14.2 13.6 41.3 7.6 7.5     S 0.480  7.57  48.87   30.30 12.78 61.65   61.65

7.0 6.4    TS 0.590

3 457 HALSEY,Mika       F15 Str 14.6 14.1 13.3 42.0 7.8 8.3     S 0.480  8.01  50.01   32.25 10.51 60.52   60.52

7.2 6.9    TS 0.590

4 485 ENGLERT,Brooke    F17 Kms 14.9 14.4 13.8 43.1 3.8 4.3    TS 0.590  5.26  48.36   31.15 11.79 60.15   60.15

4.1 4.9     G 0.640

5 444 HACKER,Kylee      F17 ?   13.6 13.6 11.5 38.7 8.1 7.9     S 0.480  8.00  46.70   32.32 10.43 57.13   57.13

5.2 5.1    bp 0.810

6 396 DICKEY,Kenadie    F17 Cva 12.9 13.2 12.9 39.0 5.3 4.9     3 0.780  6.77  45.77   32.98  9.66 55.43   55.43

4.5 5.0    TS 0.590

7 312 MAILLOUX,Kristen  F19 Gsr 13.2 12.7 10.5 36.4 5.8 6.2     S 0.480  5.85  42.25   32.65 10.04 52.29   52.29

5.1 5.0    TS 0.590

8 412 LETTIERI,Lexi     F17 Sms 13.5 14.2 13.2 40.9 7.7 7.6     S 0.480  6.05  46.95   37.24  4.71 51.66   51.66

4.1 4.0    TS 0.590

9 325 PERKINS,Evelyn    F19 Kms 10.1 10.5  9.8 30.4 6.2 6.2     S 0.480  8.88  39.28   31.35 11.55 50.83   50.83

7.2 7.4    bp 0.810

10 334 HOLSTEIN,Beatrice F19 Cva 11.7 12.5 12.6 36.8 1.0 2.0     X 0.510  4.30  41.10   33.60  8.94 50.04   50.04

6.7 7.2     K 0.510

11 455 GIULIETTI,Emma    F15 Str 12.1 14.0 13.7 39.8 7.7 7.9     S 0.480  6.56  46.36   38.73  2.98 49.34   49.34

5.3 5.8     D 0.510

12 517 FITZMORRIS,Hauna  F17 Gsr 12.4 13.0 11.4 36.8 6.7 6.8     S 0.480  6.56  43.36   36.63  5.42 48.78   48.78

5.3 6.0    TS 0.590

13 387 WATERS,Kaleigh    F15 Kms 11.3 11.5 11.3 34.1 3.8 4.1     S 0.480  4.18  38.28   33.22  9.38 47.66   47.66

4.1 3.7    TS 0.590

14 915 LEITGEB,Natalie   F17 Bm  11.8 11.6 11.1 34.5 7.4 6.9     T 0.480  5.61  40.11   35.06  7.24 47.35   47.35

4.3 4.8     S 0.480

15 409 SELAN,Evelyn      F17 Kms 13.4 12.6 13.4 39.4 5.3 4.8     S 0.480  4.63  44.03   38.82  2.87 46.90   46.90

3.8 3.7    TS 0.590

16 431 CUNNINGHAM,Ryan   F15 Kms  9.9 11.5 11.3 32.7 6.6 6.0     S 0.480  5.00  37.70   34.47  7.93 45.63   45.63

4.1 4.2     T 0.480

17 490 BOWMAN,Juniper    F15 Sms 12.2 12.0 11.8 36.0 8.3 7.9     S 0.480  6.00  42.00   39.60  1.97 43.97   43.97

4.1 4.2     D 0.510

18 507 LAFFERTY,Alexis   F15 Msn 11.4 11.8 11.4 34.6 4.8 5.0     S 0.480  4.73  39.33   37.32  4.62 43.95   43.95

4.0 4.1    TT 0.590

19 501 ROSNER,Cassandra  F17 Str 12.0 11.6 11.3 34.9 8.0 7.8     S 0.480  6.23  41.13   43.53       41.13   41.13

5.4 4.8     T 0.480

20 386 SCANLON,Cody Ann  F17 Gsr 10.3 10.1  9.9 30.3 3.8 4.0     S 0.480  3.65  33.95   36.00  6.15 40.10   40.10

3.5 3.5     D 0.510

21 466 ALLEN,Skye        F15 Gsr  9.7 10.8  9.6 30.1 3.8 4.1     K 0.510  4.92  35.02   37.96  3.87 38.89   38.89

5.1 4.8    TS 0.590

22 458 COOK,Merritt      F15 Cva  9.9  9.6 10.9 30.4 4.0 3.8     T 0.480  4.77  35.17   38.38  3.38 38.55   38.55

6.1 6.0     S 0.480

23 462 MARCHAND,Annabell F17 Gsr 10.9 11.0 11.0 32.9  .6  .6     S 0.480  0.68  33.58   41.27  0.02 33.60   33.60

.8  .9     T 0.480

24 491 TANINI,Eloise     F17 Str  7.5  7.0  7.0 21.5 4.3 4.7     S 0.480  3.85  25.35   37.49  4.42 29.77   29.77

3.4 3.7     T 0.480

25 451 RIOTTE,Penelope   F15 Cva  6.7  3.1  4.9 14.7 6.1 5.8     T 0.480  5.77  20.47   39.60  1.97 22.44   22.44

6.4 5.8     S 0.480
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Mar 9, 2025 (Sun)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:26 pm

Sunday River, ME         East Coast Champions                          

                                  T&L-->              Air-->

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

26 428 CAOLA,Noelle      F15 Gsr  2.2  0.1  4.5  6.8 6.6 5.7     S 0.480  5.44  12.24   45.69       12.24   12.24

4.8 5.0     D 0.510

27 453 RUFFUS,Molly      F15 Kms  0.9  0.8  0.4  2.1 4.4 4.0     S 0.480  3.87   5.97   40.49  0.93  6.90    6.90

3.8 3.5     K 0.510

28 426 O'NEILL,Cara      F17 Wva  1.4  1.9  2.9  6.2  .5  .6     S 0.480  0.44   6.64   55.35        6.64    6.64

.3  .5     N 0.460

1 292 OHANLON,Finnegan  M19 Str 16.1 16.8 15.5 48.4 9.0 9.1    bG 0.820 14.89  63.29   24.78 13.92 77.21   77.21

8.8 8.2   7op 0.880

2 274 BLAKEMAN,Noah     M19 Kms 16.3 15.3 16.0 47.6 8.8 8.0    bp 0.710 13.61  61.21   26.49 11.57 72.78   72.78

8.7 8.7   7op 0.880

3 310 SIEMERING,Jake    M17 Kms 16.0 15.3 15.6 46.9 8.1 7.7    bG 0.820 12.11  59.01   25.01 13.60 72.61   72.61

8.2 8.4    bP 0.680

4 364 KRAUS,Jack        M17 Cro 14.9 15.6 15.2 45.7 7.4 7.0    bG 0.820 10.24  55.94   23.77 15.31 71.25   71.25

6.7 6.1    bT 0.680

5 327 CLAFFEY,Liam      M17 Kms 15.8 16.8 15.2 47.8 6.8 7.2    bT 0.680  9.99  57.79   26.21 11.95 69.74   69.74

5.9 6.0   7op 0.880

6 378 HENSON,Jackson    M17 Wva 15.0 14.4 14.4 43.8 9.0 9.0    bT 0.680 12.08  55.88   25.19 13.35 69.23   69.23

8.6 8.2    bp 0.710

7 342 GONZALEZ,Sebastia M17 Hv  16.3 15.7 15.6 47.6 7.8 7.8    bT 0.680 10.65  58.25   28.73  8.49 66.74   66.74

7.5 7.6    bp 0.710

8 373 KULA,Theodore     M15 Bm  15.6 15.4 14.9 45.9 6.2 5.8    bp 0.710  9.35  55.25   28.40  8.94 64.19   64.19

6.0 5.6   7op 0.880

9 459 COTE,Asher        M15 Wva 13.6 14.1 12.6 40.3 6.7 6.4    bT 0.680 10.13  50.43   26.80 11.14 61.57   61.57

8.0 8.0    bp 0.710

10 330 BAHNIK,Nate       M17 Str 14.8 15.1 14.9 44.8 5.6 5.3     3 0.680  7.71  52.51   28.41  8.93 61.44   61.44

6.0 5.3    bp 0.710

11 478 PERILLO,Michael   M15 Kms 15.0 15.4 15.9 46.3 5.7 5.0    TS 0.490  6.69  52.99   28.83  8.35 61.34   61.34

5.8 5.7    bp 0.710

12 474 MAYER,Judd        M13 Str 14.4 15.9 16.2 46.5 6.2 5.9    TS 0.490  5.38  51.88   28.65  8.60 60.48   60.48

5.1 4.8    TT 0.490

13 473 KIRK,Connor       M17 Wil 15.3 15.6 14.7 45.6 6.0 5.7     S 0.380  4.69  50.29   27.72  9.88 60.17   60.17

4.4 4.6    XK 0.550

14 445 HACKER,Cayden     M15 ?   15.0 14.6 14.4 44.0 6.2 5.8    bT 0.680  9.00  53.00   29.90  6.88 59.88   59.88

7.1 6.8    bp 0.710

15 313 HALL,Ryan         M17 Gsr 12.5 12.5 11.2 36.2 6.4 6.6    bT 0.680  9.48  45.68   25.62 12.76 58.44   58.44

7.4 6.9    bp 0.710

16 416 MARTELL,Gabriel   M17 Sms 13.5 14.8 13.8 42.1 9.0 8.9     3 0.680  9.09  51.19   30.14  6.55 57.74   57.74

6.3 6.0    TS 0.490

17 477 PERILLO,Joseph    M15 Kms 14.4 12.6 11.0 38.0 6.4 6.4    bG 0.820  8.54  46.54   26.92 10.98 57.52   57.52

5.0 4.3    bp 0.710

18 488 COPELAND,Russell  M15 Bm  12.8 12.7 13.2 38.7 7.1 6.9    bT 0.680  9.93  48.63   28.50  8.80 57.43   57.43

7.4 7.2    bp 0.710

19 146 DUESING,Peter     MVt Bm  14.4 13.4 13.7 41.5 7.0 6.4     S 0.380  7.29  48.79   30.36  6.25 55.04   55.04

6.6 6.8    bp 0.710

20 383 CELLA,Domenic     M17 Wva 13.9 14.5 14.2 42.6 5.7 5.2     S 0.380  5.57  48.17   30.08  6.63 54.80   54.80

5.1 4.8    bp 0.710

21 365 DOYLE,Noah        M17 Bm  13.8 14.0 12.4 40.2 3.7 4.1     S 0.380  3.02  43.22   26.88 11.03 54.25   54.25

3.9 3.7     K 0.410

22 425 COLETTA,Robert    M15 Kms 14.6 12.8 13.8 41.2 7.4 7.5     S 0.380  5.59  46.79   30.18  6.49 53.28   53.28

5.8 5.5    TS 0.490

23 442 GALLAZZINI,Leo    M15 Kms 14.0 13.8 12.8 40.6 6.2 6.2    TS 0.490  6.55  47.15   30.45  6.12 53.27   53.27

7.3 7.1    TT 0.490

24 493 KEEFE,Brian       M15 Kms 13.3 11.0 11.6 35.9 6.3 6.2    TS 0.490  8.41  44.31   28.43  8.90 53.21   53.21

7.2 7.9    bp 0.710

25 476 MAYER,Abram       M15 Str 13.2 13.3 12.0 38.5 6.1 6.1    TS 0.490  8.94  47.44   31.41  4.80 52.24   52.24

8.4 8.4    bp 0.710

26 509 ROSELLA,Collin    M15 Msn 12.2 13.0 11.6 36.8 6.1 6.1    TS 0.490  7.09  43.89   30.01  6.73 50.62   50.62

6.0 6.1     3 0.680

27 447 IRWIN,Austin      M17 Wva 11.2 12.2 10.8 34.2 5.7 5.7    bT 0.680  9.94  44.14   30.63  5.87 50.01   50.01

6.8 7.0   7op 0.880

28 510 LEITGEB,Ian       M15 Bm  12.2 12.8 12.1 37.1 6.4 6.1    bT 0.680  8.99  46.09   32.16  3.77 49.86   49.86

6.6 6.8    bp 0.710

29 497 BARRAZA,Paxton    M15 Cro 12.9 13.0 12.5 38.4 5.8 4.8    TT 0.490  6.09  44.49   32.08  3.88 48.37   48.37

5.2 5.1     3 0.680

30 411 GARBER,Reed       M15 Sms 13.9 15.1 14.4 43.4 5.9 5.5    TS 0.490  4.85  48.25   35.03       48.25   48.25

5.2 5.7     S 0.380

31 932 LAFFERTY,Tucker   M15 Msn 13.1 12.0 13.0 38.1 5.1 4.8     3 0.680  5.83  43.93   35.41       43.93   43.93

5.3 4.8    TT 0.490

32 461 WILKERSON,Matthew M15 Cva 12.9 13.3 12.2 38.4 6.1 6.0    TS 0.490  5.36  43.76   36.08       43.76   43.76

4.8 5.0    TT 0.490

33 395 VELENCHIK,Ryan    M17 Cva 11.3 11.3 11.8 34.4 3.8 4.1     3 0.680  4.95  39.35   32.32  3.55 42.90   42.90

6.2 5.8     S 0.380
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Mar 9, 2025 (Sun)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:26 pm

Sunday River, ME         East Coast Champions                          

                                  T&L-->              Air-->

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

34 496 COVELL,Evan Covel M15 Kms 12.3 12.0 12.6 36.9 5.8 5.1     T 0.380  4.95  41.85   34.33  0.79 42.64   42.64

6.2 5.6    TT 0.490

35 472 SAVAGE,Christophe M15 Cva 11.1 12.6 11.2 34.9 3.8 3.8     3 0.680  5.34  40.24   33.16  2.39 42.63   42.63

6.0 5.3    TS 0.490

36 356 DOYLE,Zachary     M19 Bm  10.5  9.0 11.9 31.4 3.6 3.7    bT 0.680  6.07  37.47   31.39  4.83 42.30   42.30

7.2 7.5    TT 0.490

37 519 SHAPIRO,Owen      M17 Msn 11.1 11.7 13.3 36.1 6.0 5.1    TS 0.490  3.73  39.83   33.57  1.83 41.66   41.66

1.0 2.0     3 0.680

38 579 HERFURTH,Kristofe M15 Sms 11.3 11.4 10.8 33.5 6.7 6.2    TS 0.490  5.73  39.23   39.57       39.23   39.23

6.7 6.9     S 0.380

39 516 TAYLOR,Levi       M13 Sms 11.6 11.7 12.6 35.9 5.2 4.9     S 0.380  3.03  38.93   36.31       38.93   38.93

1.3 2.0     3 0.680

40 483 MARINO,Leo        M15 Kms 11.3 10.8  9.5 31.6 4.1 4.0     S 0.380  3.00  34.60   34.94       34.60   34.60

2.8 3.2    TS 0.490

41 439 LONG,Wesley       M17 Kms  6.2  7.0  9.4 22.6 7.7 8.0     3 0.680  7.54  30.14   31.73  4.36 34.50   34.50

6.3 6.0     N 0.360

42 909 RUTTER,William    M17 Cro  7.0  8.8  7.0 22.8 5.0 5.0    TT 0.490  4.43  27.23   32.88  2.78 30.01   30.01

4.1 4.0    TS 0.490

43 449 SHERRIFF,Brayden  M15 Str  6.8  7.5  7.8 22.1 4.6 4.8    TS 0.490  4.52  26.62   41.27       26.62   26.62

5.0 4.1    TT 0.490

44 448 SEASTEAD,Scott    M17 Kms  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 5.8 6.0    TS 0.490  4.82   5.12   56.16        5.12    5.12

5.2 5.0     T 0.380

45 468 SPOSATO,Darren    M15 Kms  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 8.1 7.9     S 0.380  3.03   3.33  (none)        3.33    3.33

.0  .0            

46 430 CUNDIFF,Samson    M15 Wva  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 6.3 6.0     S 0.380  2.33   2.63  (none)        2.63    2.63

.0  .0            

47 500 CAREY,Jack        M15 Msn  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3  .1  .1    3G 0.820  0.08   0.38  (none)        0.38    0.38

.0  .0            

48 389 BOSSOLA,Nicco     M17 Sms                 dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf     dnf

                                                                         

48 398 MEISENZAHL,Alex   M17 Bm                  dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf     dnf

                                                                         

48 436 MATSON,Jack       M17 Gsr                 dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf     dnf

                                                                         

51 357 BARNES,Dylan      M15 Wva  dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                                         

51 379 HENSON,Rowan      M15 Wva  dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                                         

Male   = 23.27, Female = 27.53

Winfree 2025.04, A Rules, Rand=35 @ 5:33a(25-3-8), M
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Mar 9, 2025 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 6:27 pm
Sunday River, ME         East Coast Champions                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1  417 REID,Ava             F15 Bm Bristol    62.82
2  457 HALSEY,Mika          F15 Str Stratton  60.52
3  455 GIULIETTI,Emma       F15 Str Stratton  49.34
4  387 WATERS,Kaleigh       F15 Kms Killingt  47.66
5  431 CUNNINGHAM,Ryan      F15 Kms Killingt  45.63
6  490 BOWMAN,Juniper       F15 Sms Stratton  43.97
7  507 LAFFERTY,Alexis      F15 Msn Mount Sn  43.95
8  466 ALLEN,Skye           F15 Gsr Gould/Su  38.89
9  458 COOK,Merritt         F15 Cva Carrabas  38.55

10  451 RIOTTE,Penelope      F15 Cva Carrabas  22.44
11  428 CAOLA,Noelle         F15 Gsr Gould/Su  12.24
12  453 RUFFUS,Molly         F15 Kms Killingt   6.90

1  320 WEILER,Gracie        F17 Bm Bristol    61.65
2  485 ENGLERT,Brooke       F17 Kms Killingt  60.15
3  444 HACKER,Kylee         F17 ?             57.13
4  396 DICKEY,Kenadie       F17 Cva Carrabas  55.43
5  412 LETTIERI,Lexi        F17 Sms Stratton  51.66
6  517 FITZMORRIS,Hauna     F17 Gsr Gould/Su  48.78
7  915 LEITGEB,Natalie      F17 Bm Bristol    47.35
8  409 SELAN,Evelyn         F17 Kms Killingt  46.90

9  501 ROSNER,Cassandra     F17 Str Stratton  41.13
10  386 SCANLON,Cody Ann     F17 Gsr Gould/Su  40.10
11  462 MARCHAND,Annabelle   F17 Gsr Gould/Su  33.60
12  491 TANINI,Eloise        F17 Str Stratton  29.77
13  426 O'NEILL,Cara         F17 Wva Watervil   6.64

1  312 MAILLOUX,Kristen     F19 Gsr Gould/Su  52.29
2  325 PERKINS,Evelyn       F19 Kms Killingt  50.83
3  334 HOLSTEIN,Beatrice    F19 Cva Carrabas  50.04

1  474 MAYER,Judd           M13 Str Stratton  60.48
2  516 TAYLOR,Levi          M13 Sms Stratton  38.93

1  373 KULA,Theodore        M15 Bm Bristol    64.19
2  459 COTE,Asher           M15 Wva Watervil  61.57
3  478 PERILLO,Michael      M15 Kms Killingt  61.34
4  445 HACKER,Cayden        M15 ?             59.88
5  477 PERILLO,Joseph       M15 Kms Killingt  57.52
6  488 COPELAND,Russell     M15 Bm Bristol    57.43
7  425 COLETTA,Robert       M15 Kms Killingt  53.28
8  442 GALLAZZINI,Leo       M15 Kms Killingt  53.27
9  493 KEEFE,Brian          M15 Kms Killingt  53.21

10  476 MAYER,Abram          M15 Str Stratton  52.24
11  509 ROSELLA,Collin       M15 Msn Mount Sn  50.62

12  510 LEITGEB,Ian          M15 Bm Bristol    49.86
13  497 BARRAZA,Paxton       M15 Cro Crotched  48.37
14  411 GARBER,Reed          M15 Sms Stratton  48.25
15  932 LAFFERTY,Tucker      M15 Msn Mount Sn  43.93
16  461 WILKERSON,Matthew    M15 Cva Carrabas  43.76
17  496 COVELL,Evan Covell   M15 Kms Killingt  42.64
18  472 SAVAGE,Christopher   M15 Cva Carrabas  42.63
19  579 HERFURTH,Kristofer   M15 Sms Stratton  39.23
20  483 MARINO,Leo           M15 Kms Killingt  34.60
21  449 SHERRIFF,Brayden     M15 Str Stratton  26.62
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Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Mar 9, 2025 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 6:27 pm
Sunday River, ME         East Coast Champions                          

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================
22  468 SPOSATO,Darren       M15 Kms Killingt   3.33
23  430 CUNDIFF,Samson       M15 Wva Watervil   2.63
24  500 CAREY,Jack           M15 Msn Mount Sn   0.38
25  357 BARNES,Dylan         M15 Wva Watervil    dns

25  379 HENSON,Rowan         M15 Wva Watervil    dns

1  310 SIEMERING,Jake       M17 Kms Killingt  72.61
2  364 KRAUS,Jack           M17 Cro Crotched  71.25
3  327 CLAFFEY,Liam         M17 Kms Killingt  69.74
4  378 HENSON,Jackson       M17 Wva Watervil  69.23
5  342 GONZALEZ,Sebastian   M17 Hv Holiday V  66.74
6  330 BAHNIK,Nate          M17 Str Stratton  61.44
7  473 KIRK,Connor          M17 Wil Willard   60.17
8  313 HALL,Ryan            M17 Gsr Gould/Su  58.44
9  416 MARTELL,Gabriel      M17 Sms Stratton  57.74

10  383 CELLA,Domenic        M17 Wva Watervil  54.80

11  365 DOYLE,Noah           M17 Bm Bristol    54.25
12  447 IRWIN,Austin         M17 Wva Watervil  50.01
13  395 VELENCHIK,Ryan       M17 Cva Carrabas  42.90
14  519 SHAPIRO,Owen         M17 Msn Mount Sn  41.66
15  439 LONG,Wesley          M17 Kms Killingt  34.50
16  909 RUTTER,William       M17 Cro Crotched  30.01
17  448 SEASTEAD,Scott       M17 Kms Killingt   5.12
18  436 MATSON,Jack          M17 Gsr Gould/Su    dnf
18  389 BOSSOLA,Nicco        M17 Sms Stratton    dnf
18  398 MEISENZAHL,Alex      M17 Bm Bristol      dnf

1  292 OHANLON,Finnegan     M19 Str Stratton  77.21

2  274 BLAKEMAN,Noah        M19 Kms Killingt  72.78
3  356 DOYLE,Zachary        M19 Bm Bristol    42.30

1  146 DUESING,Peter        MVt Bm Bristol    55.04

Male   = 23.27, Female = 27.53
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